
Business User Email Address Phone Number

21200 Schoenherr

Warren, MI 48089

8410 S South Chicago Ave

Chicago, IL 60617-1992

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

141 141st St

Hammond, IN 46327-1902

141 141st St

Hammond, IN 46327-1902

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-2493

2820 Roe Ln Ste S

Kansas City, KS 66103-1560

W2332 Crosstown Rd

Hilbert, WI 54129-9285

Kevin 
Kruckow kevin.kruckow@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Contract 9346

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

trjarrett@jrcc.buildJohn Rohrer Contracting

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Amy Ge

(816) 615-2003T.R. Jarrett

Will Markunas willmarkunas@golfconstruction.net

awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Amy Harper

April Wilson

Swamy K

(414) 540-9600

Chris Belser chris@bsmqc.comBi-State Masonry (309) 786-8800

Justin Smith justin@bistatemasonry.comBi-State Masonry (309) 786-8800

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

jlawman@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (920) 853-3522James 
Lawman

sales@amerifence.comAmerican Fence & Supply 
Co., Inc

(248) 545-7070 
x307

Estimating 
Department

Brad Brown bradbrown@golfconstruction.netGolf Construction (815) 341-5140

Golf Construction

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry 
Restoration LLC (612) 548-5589Chad Dieken

(312) 498-0858

8/10/2023
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Contract 9346

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

9937 Goodhue St NE

Blaine, MN 55449-4400

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

6N221 Weber Dr

Saint Charles, IL 60174-6789

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-972381
Laura Ireland laura.ireland@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(302) 450-1923Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

North America Procurement 
Council

Bidder Bidder bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713Robert T. 

Mazur

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

wconchemco@aol.comWilliam D Carlson (708) 243-1809William 
Carlson

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.comQ3 Contracting (414) 397-9014

8/10/2023


